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Audience: 800+ Consumers

CHECK BREAKDOWN:

Covid Related Feedback

O Covid concerns have moderated with the share who are not concerned at all jumping to
series highs.

O Respondents continue to think Covid will be around for more than a year from now, with
the share who think so hitting series highs.

Macro Trends
A Consumer sentiment has moved lower relative to our January update.

TREND CHECKS

O The percentage of respondents who think the economy will fare much worse in the next
12 months jumped considerably g/q.

O Consumers continue to point to higher gas prices with readings at series highs.
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PLEASE RATE YOUR LEVEL OF CONCERN WITH THE CORONAVIRUS.

This question was posed to all respondents.

=Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21
Jul 22

Apr (21
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)

Extremely concerned

5.2%

Somewhat concerned

Not concerned at all

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Audience: 800 UK Consumers
Date: July 2022

Covid

FOR HOW MUCH LONGER DO YOU THINK CORONAVIRUS WILL BE A THREAT/CONCERN?

This question was posed to all respondents.

514%
For more than a year
Another 10-12 months
=Jul 22)
Another 7-9 months Apr (22)
® Jan (22)
Another 5-6 months ® Oct (2
mJul 2]
Another 3-4 months m Apr (210
m Jan (2]
Another 1-2 months m Oct (20)
m Jul 20)
Another 2-3 weeks = Apr (20)
| don’t think it is a concern
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU EXPERIENCED AND OF THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS IN THE PAST 3 MONTHS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

| : : 48.7%
None of the above
-
23.4%
Stuffy nose
P
Sore throat
22.2%
Cough
Diarrhea
wJul 22)
Apr (22)
Chest tightness m Jan (22)
= Oct (29
e . mJul 21
Difficulty breathing
H Apr (20
W Jan (2)
Loss of smell or taste = Oct (20)
= Jul 20)
= Apr (20)
Chest pain
Confusion
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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GOING FORWARD, WILL YOU DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING MORE BECAUSE OF THE CORONAVIRUS AND

SOCIAL DISTANCING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

This question was posed to all respondents.

None of the above
Cooking at Home
Social Media
Shopping Online For Non-Essentials
Grocery Delivery nJul 22)
Shopping Online For Essentials Apr (22)
B Jan (22)
Video Calls
mOct (20
Streaming Video mJul 21
Streaming Music m Apr 20)
Use Food Delivery Apps W Jan (20)
_ _ B Oct (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Essentials
B Jul 20)
Going to live events u Apr (20)
Going to the gym
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essentials
Use ride sharing apps (ie, Uber, Lyft)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 7


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

. Audience: 800 UK Consumers
Covid
Date: July 2022

GOING FORWARD, WILL YOU DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING LESS BECAUSE OF THE CORONAVIRUS AND

SOCIAL DISTANCING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

This question was posed to all respondents.

' 48.6%
None of the above
Going to live events
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essentials
Going to the gym
Use ride sharing apps (ie, Uber, Lyft) " Jul@22)
Shopping In-Stores For Essentials Apr 22)
_ B Jan (22)
Use Food Delivery Apps
®Oct (2D
Grocery Delivery nJul (01
Video Calls W Apr 2]
Streaming Music " Jan 2
| | | B Oct (20)
Shopping Online For Essentials 1.3ul 0)
Shopping Online For Non-Essentials " Apr (20)
Social Media
Cooking at Home
Streaming Video
0% 20% 40% 60%
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HOW DO YOU CURRENTLY FEEL ABOUT THE ECONOMY IN GENERAL?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Macro

2.9%

mJul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)

= Oct (2

mJul 27

m Apr (2])

HJan (21

m Oct (20)

m Jul 20)

m Apr (20)

B Jan (20)

B Oct (19)

m Jul (19)

m Apr (19)

® Jan (19)

B Oct (18)

= Jun (18)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Positive

Positive

Neutral

Negative

Very Negative

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 10


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Audience: 800 UK Consumers
Date: July 2022

Macro

HOW DO YOU THINK THE ECONOMY WILL FARE OVER THE NEXT 12 MONTHS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

2.5%
= Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
= 0ct (21
=Jul 21
mApr (21
W Jan (21
= Oct (20)
= Jul 20)
m Apr (20)
M Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
H Apr (19)
B Jan (19)
B Oct (18)
= Jun (18)

Will Get Much
Better

Will Get Better

No Change

Will Get Worse

Will Get Much
Worse

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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Macro

IS YOUR HOUSEHOLD INCOME HIGHER OR LOWER COMPARED TO A YEAR AGO?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Jul 22) 2.81
Apr (22) 2.85
Jan (22) 2.9
Oct (2] 2.8[7
Jul 27 281
Apr (27 2.84
Jan (2) 2.77
Oct (20) 2.76
Jul (20) 2.8
Apr (20) 2.83
Jan (20) 301
Oct (19) 2192
Jul (29) 2192
Apr (19) 3
Jan (19) 2.93
Oct (18) 2192
Jun (18) 2.96
Lower Same Higher
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WHAT IS YOUR CURRENT EMPLOYMENT STATUS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (2
Jul 27
Apr (27
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (29)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jun (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)
Jul (17)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Oct (16)
Jul (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)
Sep (5)
Jun (15)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Employed, working full-time

Employed, working part-time

Retired

Not employed, looking for work

Not employed, not looking for work

Disabled, not able to work
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES IN GAS PRICES RECENTLY?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Macro

Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jun (18)

4.24
4.17

Much Lower Lower Same Higher Much Higher
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